

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE **COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP **OF SECURITIES**

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *				2.	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol										5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				
Lepage Kenneth Robert					WATTS WATER TECHNOLOGIES INC [WTS]									Direct	or	_	10% Ov	wner	
(Last)	(First)	(Mid	dle)	3.	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)							/IM/	DD/YYYY)	below)	X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below) General Counsel				
815 CHESTNUT STREET					2/26/2014														
	(Street)						nendm YYYY)		Dat	e Ori	ginal	File	ed	6. Individ Applicable L		nt/Group I	Filing (Che	eck	
NORTH AND	OVER,	, MA 0.	1845																
(City)	(State)	(Zip))													Reporting Per han One Repo		ı	
		Table J	[- Non-]	Deriv	ati	ve S	Secur	ities	Ac	quire	d, Di	spo	sed of, o	r Beneficiall	y Owned				
				2. Trai Date			emed ecution	3. Tra Code (Instr.	or Disposed of (D		()	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transactio (Instr. 3 and 4)			Ownership Form:	Beneficial			
						any	e, if	Code	e V	Amo		A) or O)	Price	instr. 3 and 4)			or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Class A Common Stoo	ck			2/26/2	014			М		4000.0	0000	4 8	\$33.3600	468	345.0000		D		
Class A Common Stock 2/2				2/26/2	6/2014		S (1)	4000.0000 D \$		\$61.0000	42845.0000		D						
Tabl	le II - Dei	rivative	Securiti	es Be	ne	ficia	ally O)wne	ed (e.g. ,	puts,	ca	lls, warra	ants, options	, convert	ible secur	ities)		
1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any	Code	Trans. Code (Instr.		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			ate Exer Expirati			7. Title and Securities Derivative (Instr. 3 an	Security	lerlying Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		Ownership of Form of Derivative O	Beneficial	
				Code	v		(D)	l ₁	Date Exer	cisable	Expira Date	tion	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Reported Transaction (s) (Instr. 4)	4)		
Stock Option (right to buy)	\$33.3600	2/26/2014		М			4000.0	0000		(2)	8/3/20	17	Class A Common Stock	4000.0000	\$0.0000	0.0000	D		

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) The sale reported in this Form 4 was effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on May 10, 2013.
- (2) The stock option vests in four equal annual installments beginning on August 3, 2008.

Reporting Owners

Troporting o where								
Demonting Orymon Name / Address	Relationships							
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owne	erOfficer	Other				
Lepage Kenneth Robert								
815 CHESTNUT STREET			General Counse	l l				
NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845								

Signatures

/s/ Amy B. Clark, Attorney-in-Fact

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.